
Year: 2020 Municipal User Friendly Budget

MUNICIPALITY: 2

Municode: 0228 Filename: 0228_fba_2020.xlsm 

Website:

Phone Number: 201-652-4400

Mailing Address:

Municipality: Ho-Ho-Kus State: NJ Zip: 07423

Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Thomas W. Randall 12/21/2023

Chief Administrative Officer

William J. Jones 

Chief Financial Officer

Joseph Citro

Municipal Clerk

Joan Herve

Registered Municipal Accountant

Paul W. Garbarini

Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Kathleen Moran 12/31/2020

Steven Shell 12/31/2020

Edmund Ianelli 12/31/2020

Dane Policastro 12/31/2021

Douglas K. Troast 12/31/2021

Kevin Crossley 12/31/2022

Local Government Services
State of New Jersey

clerk@ho-ho-kusboro.com

crossleyk@ho-ho-kusboro.com

troastd@ho-ho-kusboro.com

policastrod@ho-ho-kusboro.com

ianellie@ho-ho-kusboro.com

shells@ho-ho-kusboro.com

morank@ho-ho-kusboro.com

citroj@ho-ho-kusboro.com

jonesw@ho-ho-kusboro.com

officemgr@garbarinicpa.com

54

www.hohokusboro.com

333 Warren Avenue 

randallt@ho-ho-kusboro.com

Email the UFB if not using Outlook




